CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Bird Bird Biscuit Menu

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM** $12

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free meal! $0

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary meal
(value cannot exceed $15). Your meal will be packaged
separately, with you

PLATES AND UTENSILS

$0

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.
CHICKEN SANDWICHES

Firebird Sandwiches $80
(6 Sandwiches) Spicy fried chicken breast, dill mayo, thick cut
spicy sweet pickles, cilantro

Queen Beak Sandwiches $80

(6 Sandwiches) Fried chicken breast, spiced black pepper
honey sauce, bacon-infused chipotle mayo



Theodore Sandwiches

(6 Sandwiches) Fried chicken breast, bacon, bbq sauce,
cheddar

Carolina Caviar Sandwiches

(6 Sandwiches) Fried chicken breast, hatch green chili pimento

cheese, dill pickles.

OTHER SANDWICHES

Bird Bird Bacon Sandwiches

(6 Sandwiches) Bacon, egg over medium, cheddar, bacon-
infused chiptole mayo

Lovely Day Sandwiches

(6 Sandwiches) House made chicken sausage, over medium,
cheddar and (nut free) basil pesto

Little Bird Sandwiches
(6 Sandwiches) Egg over medium, with cheddar

Biscuitarian (V)
Impossible TM vegetarian sausage, egg over medium and

cheddar

Little Dipper Sandwiches

(6 Sandwiches) Grilled cheese biscuit sandwich with
mozzarella and cheddar, marinara dipping sauce

BISCUITS, ETC.

Plain Biscuit
Biscuits & Gravy

Biscuits & House Made Jam

$70

$80

$70

$70

$60

$11.25

$60

$5

$7.25



(Serves 6) Buttermilk biscuit served with housemade seasonal
jam.

Gravy (side)

Vegan Hash (Individual)

Roasted red cabbage, zucchini, red bell pepper, onion, and
sweet potato tossed in a garlic-serrano salsa.

Vegan Hash Tray

(Serves 10) Roasted red cabbage, zucchini, red bell pepper,
onion, and sweet potato tossed in a garlic-serrano salsa.

DESSERTS

Dough Doughs (4 Dozen)

(Serves 24) Biscuit Doughnut holes tossed in cinnamon and
sugar.

Dough Doughs
Four biscuit doughnut holes tossed in cinnamon and sugar.

BEVERAGES

Aprioct Sweet Tea (Gallon)
(Serves 12)

Aprioct Unsweet Tea (Gallon)
(Serves 12)

Strawberry Lemonade Punch (Gallon)
(Serves 12)

Iced Coffee Kit (Gallon)

(Serves 12) served with sugars variety, stirrers, creamers(half &
half-oat milk)

$60

$2

$14

$140

$80

$4

$16

$16

$16

$35



Hot Coffee Kit (Gallon) $35

(Serves 12) served with sugars variety, stirrers, creamers(half &
half-oat milk)



